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CONSTRUCTION

WIDTH

LENGTH

THICKNESS

SF PER CARTON

SF PER PALLET

CARTONS PER PALLET

PAD-ATTACHED

TEXTURE

ABRASION RESISTANCE

LOCKING SYSTEM

WARRANTY

Laminate
9.25”
59.65”

14 mm
19.24
1,000.48
52

2mm IXPE
EIR

AC4
Valinge 2G

Lifetime Residential

» The New River Collection features 4
colors of easy-to-install and easy-to-
maintain laminate flooring.

» Painted bevel edges and EIR paper
portrays a realistic wood visual on every

plank.

» New River Laminate is backed by a
lifetime residential warranty — including
water, wear, and fade resistance.

PET PROOF

RESISTANT

KID PROOF



